Sonance LS12ESUB Landscape Series Teknik Özellikler
Sonance LS12ESUB Landscape Series Teknik Özellikler
Gömme Woofer Bahçe Hoparlörü - 12" - 70V/300W Woofer: 12" (305mm).
Frequency Response: 25Hz - 100Hz ±3dB, 70V Fixed tap (70V): 300 Watts
Enclosure Material: Low Density polyethylene(LDPE),CrossoverFrequency:100Hz,
Subwoofer:20 kg, Elbow & Canopy 8.6 kg, Woofer Enclosure D (L x Dia.): 505mm x 352mm  Canopy D (H x Dia.): 181mm x 356mm